JUEVES ABRIL 28, 2022.

Inicio 9:08 am Hora Pacifico.
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	11
	CLASE A6 400Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:08 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	BINGO WINGS LAD 
	24.80
	79
	29.7

	2
	CIARA 
	24.98
	32
	27.7

	3
	BLACKBOY KALI 
	24.80
	3
	33.7

	4
	LISSELTON JET 
	24.78
	8
	28.0

	5
	CHERS A DAZZLER 
	24.73
	90
	26.5

	6
	DROOPYS ACHIEVER 
	25.29
	33
	31.8


	12
	CLASE A6 400Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:28 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	UNDERGROUND GIRL 
	24.80
	25
	29.0

	2
	MALBAY EZRA 
	24.65
	29
	34.6

	3
	FABULOUS CHLOE 
	24.76
	8
	29.6

	4
	TALKINGTOTHEMOON 
	24.79
	8
	32.3

	5
	CHARLIE BOB 
	24.73
	4
	30.6

	6
	PERFECTO CARROT 
	24.70
	33
	32.6


	13
	CLASE A2 400Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:44 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	JEOPARDY BARKER 
	24.46
	49
	34.0

	2
	TEABOY JET 
	24.34
	44
	31.4

	3
	CHUCKLE OZZY 
	24.53
	85
	32.1

	4
	KINGDOM HILL 
	24.49
	63
	30.1

	5
	KUDA ANNIE 
	24.31
	26
	26.9

	6
	BRIANS SPECIAL 
	24.27
	34
	32.5


	14
	CLASE A1 400Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:02 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	STRADEEN AZZURRO 
	24.31
	84
	32.1

	2
	BONVILLE JACK 
	24.29
	15
	31.5

	3
	HUWEARSDTROUSERS 
	24.20
	52
	32.2

	4
	KINGDOM FIRE 
	24.22
	51
	29.0

	5
	ROLL ON BUCKO 
	24.23
	38
	32.5

	6
	BEEPERS HYACINTH 
	24.27
	45
	27.2



	12
	CLASE A10 380Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:18 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	PICK MEUP PAULA 
	24.49
	122
	26.8

	2
	SOLO PRIMERO 
	24.34
	37
	30.0

	3
	KILMOOD OSO 
	24.54
	3
	30.7

	4
	YELENA 
	24.66
	-
	27.1

	5
	FOUND A GEM 
	24.16
	14
	24.8

	6
	MOANING KENDALL 
	24.47
	3
	25.1


	13
	CLASE A9 380Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:37 
	WIN

EXACTA



	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	PUKKA ANYTIME 
	23.78
	45
	31.9

	2
	UNLEASHTHESTORM 
	24.02
	59
	32.1

	3
	KEW PARK CHAMP 
	24.17
	13
	31.0

	4
	MOVE MADNESS 
	24.21
	12
	34.5

	5
	SARDINE DI 
	24.33
	3
	30.0

	6
	VACANTE
	-
	-
	-


	14
	CLASE A8 380Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:54 
	WIN

EXACTA



	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	FRANCESCA LOLA 
	23.94
	92
	26.0

	2
	HITTHELIDS POLLY 
	24.03
	10
	31.4

	3
	KNOCKNA EVA 
	24.03
	20
	26.3

	4
	ASCOT JAN 
	24.05
	21
	26.5

	5
	WIND MADNESS 
	24.10
	41
	32.6

	6
	VACANTE
	-
	-
	-



	1
	CLASE A1 500Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:09 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	DO IT ELI 
	29.68
	47
	33.8

	2
	DROOPYS ACADEMIC 
	29.68
	-
	36.9

	3
	SMOKING BOMBER 
	29.53
	27
	32.4

	4
	THUNDER BLACK 
	29.67
	5
	30.0

	5
	BEAMING DUCHESS 
	29.44
	9
	26.9

	6
	SONNY THE KID 
	29.42
	17
	31.9


	2
	CLASE A2 500Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:28 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	BALLYMAC ELLIE 
	29.90
	18
	27.3

	2
	SEASONSBLOKIDOKI 
	29.81
	21
	33.8

	3
	INSANE TRADER 
	29.82
	1
	34.5

	4
	OWER BOY RIO 
	29.72
	49
	33.4

	5
	MAIREADS TED 
	29.80
	59
	33.2

	6
	CLOUDY OZZIE 
	29.72
	84
	36.3


	3
	CLASE A4 500Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:43 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	RILEYS WISH 
	30.05
	35
	28.9

	2
	ROSEVILLE JANE 
	29.73
	12
	31.1

	3
	BLUE ROCK AERO 
	29.75
	88
	32.8

	4
	FAIR ILLEIGH 
	30.01
	28
	34.8

	5
	SHARP BOBBY 
	30.02
	9
	33.1

	6
	SIX ANGELS 
	30.07
	91
	34.7


	4
	CLASE D1 285Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:58 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	CARTER BAR 
	16.39
	39
	32.2

	2
	RAGTIME BLAKE 
	16.62
	15
	34.1

	3
	INSANE PANTHER 
	16.45
	32
	32.3

	4
	BLASTOUT BILLY 
	16.41
	23
	32.1

	5
	GENTLE CHANGE 
	16.55
	28
	28.2

	6
	AGHABURREN JACK 
	16.67
	73
	33.9


	5
	CLASE A6 500Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:18 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	DAVE ON A RAVE 
	30.10
	51
	33.7

	2
	CANYA DANCE 
	30.38
	36
	26.9

	3
	INSANE MRS 
	30.00
	47
	28.9

	4
	GREENYS MAGIC 
	30.22
	4
	32.4

	5
	IMAHAPPYCHAPPIE 
	30.19
	5
	31.6

	6
	GLASSMOSS JUDE 
	30.37
	16
	37.7


	6
	CLASE A1 500Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:36 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	GALAXY ON FIRE 
	29.57
	20
	34.3

	2
	NEWINN CRYPTO 
	29.75
	8
	32.5

	3
	GLENGAR TOMMY 
	29.59
	20
	34.8

	4
	SOVEREIGN BOY 
	29.62
	15
	37.1

	5
	GLENGAR BANDIT 
	29.58
	7
	35.6

	6
	FREEKY PUMBAA 
	29.62
	77
	33.9


	7
	CLASE A1 500Mts  
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:56 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	SO SOLEMN 
	29.82
	4
	29.8

	2
	CHURCHTOWN TYSON 
	29.50
	26
	32.1

	3
	CROKERS MOON 
	29.82
	26
	30.5

	4
	RADICONDOLI 
	29.67
	-
	28.2

	5
	RAGTIME CHARLEY 
	29.65
	31
	34.1

	6
	DA HONEY MAN 
	29.75
	56
	34.7



	1
	CLASE A8 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:17 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	COOLADERRY JIG 
	29.29
	68
	31.2

	2
	RATTLING LOVE 
	29.16
	53
	27.2

	3
	CRISPY BACON 
	29.48
	38
	34.5

	4
	SUPREME TIME 
	29.46
	67
	25.7

	5
	SKYFALL MARIANNE 
	29.50
	2
	28.8

	6
	CHURCH ST LUCKY 
	29.40
	32
	29.9


	2
	CLASE A7 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:33 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	PENNYS DIVINE 
	29.19
	45
	27.4

	2
	FINAL FIGURE 
	29.33
	57
	26.2

	3
	METEORIC HORIZON 
	29.42
	1
	27.6

	4
	BIRCHGROVE ACE 
	29.41
	18
	30.8

	5
	SUPREME AYR 
	29.19
	96
	25.7

	6
	ROCKBURST TRACEY 
	29.29
	63
	27.6


	3
	CLASE A4 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:48 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	FORGE GOLD 
	28.90
	19
	31.6

	2
	COCONUT CRASH 
	29.98
	1
	34.4

	3
	DINGYS JIP 
	29.86
	13
	34.8

	4
	MAGICAL CORA 
	28.80
	3
	28.3

	5
	OPTIC CLOAKZY 
	29.00
	33
	33.7

	6
	WINTERFIELD JET 
	29.01
	5
	31.3


	4
	CLASE A6 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:07 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	DEETEEDEE MERLIN 
	29.23
	43
	35.2

	2
	LIGHTFOOT TUCHEL 
	29.30
	19
	34.3

	3
	HES A BLADE 
	29.13
	28
	31.9

	4
	BURGESS MAESTRO 
	29.00
	14
	36.6

	5
	CROSSFIELD ZELDA 
	28.90
	4
	27.8

	6
	JAGUAR BRADY 
	29.19
	24
	33.2


	5
	CLASE A5 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:24 
	WIN

EXACTA



	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	DA MAIN MAN 
	29.04
	2
	36.0

	2
	BADMINTON TANYA 
	29.23
	30
	23.8

	3
	SKYFALL BOYO 
	29.09
	38
	29.9

	4
	BENGARTH BLAISE 
	28.95
	37
	31.6

	5
	VACANTE 
	-
	-
	-

	6
	DINGYS CHARLIE
	28.95
	18
	32.3


	6
	CLASE A6 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:44 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	UKNOWYERWAN 
	29.06
	83
	26.0

	2
	NEW WORLD 
	29.16
	10
	27.8

	3
	WINTERFIELD GIRL 
	29.24
	6
	26.5

	4
	VIXONS LADY 
	29.12
	12
	27.6

	5
	BACON FRIES 
	29.19
	18
	27.5

	6
	YOU LITTLE CHARA 
	29.16
	23
	27.2



	1
	CLASE A3 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:40
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	DOPEY
	29.04
	11
	60

	2
	MOHANE MAGGIE
	28.93
	23
	68

	3
	HONEYPOUND ROCK
	28.91
	27
	73

	4
	SNUGGIE ARCHIE
	29.22
	9
	71

	5
	BALLYMARTIN MAC
	28.92
	80
	73

	6
	AWAYGO
	29.17
	7
	75


	2
	CLASE A5 480Mts
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:53 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	SNUGGIE JESSE
	29.49
	15
	71

	2
	GLORIOUS VICTOR 
	29.36
	8
	74

	3
	READY FOR ZOE
	29.47
	7
	59

	4
	FIREBALL FLYER
	29.45
	8
	72

	5
	SCOOBY FLASH
	29.33
	24
	91

	6
	MADDIES WISH
	29.36
	31
	57


	3
	CLASE A4 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:12 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	MINE LASS
	28.90
	30
	60

	2
	PLUS TAX
	29.14
	11
	71

	3
	TYRAP LEO
	28.85
	42
	77

	4
	SHUG AVERY
	28.87
	44
	65

	5
	HONEYPOUND BRUCE
	29.10
	28
	74

	6
	PORTDRINE CHAMP
	28.71
	48
	75


	4
	CLASE A6 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:28 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	RYANS LEMON
	29.12
	13
	71

	2
	ORLANDO AMY
	29.44
	25
	59

	3
	ADAMSWOOD MAC
	28.95
	45
	76

	4
	INISLOSKY ROMEO
	28.82
	65
	69

	5
	GARRYOWEN NUTTER
	29.13
	38
	74

	6
	WILLIAMS BUICK
	29.57
	10
	68


	5
	CLASE A5 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:42 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	RATHIN SPECIAL
	29.39
	14
	60

	2
	MINE CLUAS
	28.82
	38
	77

	3
	INISLOSKY TALLY
	29.07
	33
	67

	4
	BLACKWALK JET
	29.33
	17
	80

	5
	LOUGHGUR VIC
	29.22
	23
	63

	6
	AARONS BEST
	28.99
	28
	71


ROMFORD





CRAYFORD





HOVE





MONMORE





LIMERICK








NOTE: 

IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. SUPERFECTA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE SUPERFECTA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER

NOTA: 

EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. SUPERFECTA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION.
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